shahrazad begins to tell the king stories of adventure love riches and wonder tales of mystical
lands peopled with princes and hunchbacks the angel of death and magical spirits tales of the
voyages of sindbad of ali baba outwitting a band of forty thieves and of jinnis trapped in rings
and in lamps the sequence of stories will last 1 001 nights

the thousand and one nights or the arabian nights entertainments is a collection of middle
eastern and south asian stories that were originally compiled in arabic during the islamic
golden age the tales explore themes of love morality and politics through fantastical narratives